MERCHANT DISCOUNT BY CATEGORY

RESTURANTS

(KETTERS) KASTNERS CAFE & CATERING
1888 BITES & PINTS
CHURCHILLS RESTURANT

THE NEST

THE VENUE

FOOD & BEVERAGE
PEINETTI’S BAKERY

SOBELS OBSCURE BREWERY
ANGELOS CUCINA & CATERING
MILLERS COFFEE ROASTER
MAIN STREET SWEETS

C&S CORNER MARKET
YOUR SWEET CAKE DESIGN STUDIO LLC

HOME SERVICES

OPEN SPACE SELFEF STORAGE
REVIVE LANDSCAPING
KITCHEN. PATIO)

VILLI ELECTRIC

THE 5 CONTRACTING
KELTIC CONTRACTING LLC
M&M PAINTING

HUMMEL BROTHERS

CORY CLEANING SERVICES

PERSONAL SERVICES
SALON DE RON

MAUREEN KROLL RNMNJO
FIVE ONE SEVEN TATTOO
GILDED VIOLET PIERCING

AUTOMOTIVE

MOTORHEADS AUTO CARE, LLC
J. ARTMAN VEHICLE SERVICES
PURCHASE

FLORAL & GIFTS

BLUE ORCHID FLORAL

JIM’S CHRISTMAS COLLECTABLES

HIS DEVINE MERCY RELIGIOUS GIFTS

ENTERTAINMENT

814 LANES

GLASS CITY GAMES

MISC

ST VINCENT DEPAUL

J-TOWN VAPE LLC
SOLIVAGANT STRENGTH, LLC

MISC

ST VINCENT DEPAUL
JAY TOWN VAPE LLC
SOLIVAGANT STRENGTH,
DOGS BY DESIGN

LLC

10%
10%
10%

10%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
5%
10%

10%
10%
20%
20%
10%

10%
10%
25%
10%

OFF PURCHASE

OFF FOOD PURCHASE

OFF FOOD PURCHASE
COMPLIMENTARY DESSERT WITH DINNER

DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

OFF ENTRE

OFF $25 PURCHASE

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT

ON COFFEE BEAN PURCHASE
ON PREMIUM SHAKES

(EXCLUDING LOTTERY & CIGARETTS)

DISCOUNT OFF ORDER

DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

% OFF STORAGE

(CONCRETE, RETAINING WALLS,

1st TIME SERVICE

BATHROON REMODEL

ON $5000 REMODELING CONSTRUCTION
ALL SERVICES

FOR CASH TRANSCATION

(NO BUSINESS ACCOUNTS)
OFF SERVICES

DISCOUNT FOR HAIRCUT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT

OFF FOOD

FREE PLAY

DISCOUNT

ON SERVICES
($100 MAX)

ON GOLD JEWLERY ($100 MAX)

ON ALL SERVICES

ON SERVICES / $100 OFF CAR

ON FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS

PURCHASE

% OFF $25 PURCHASE

% OFF 1ST MONTH PERSONAL TRAINING

OFF $25 PURCHASE

DISCOUNT

OFF 1ST MONTH PERSONAL TRAINING
OFF SERVICES EXCLUDES FOOD





